BURBERRY

Transaction Details: Burberry Group PLC

Name of the Issuer

Identity Code of the Issuer

ISIN

Intermediary Name

Identify Code of the Intermediary

Currency

BURBERRY GROUP PLC

213800PE1KEFCNFR1R50

GB0031743007

MORGAN STANLEY & CO INTERNATIONAL
PLC

4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653

GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Daily weighted
Doy othoanaston S ottt narid| Townunte ol | oo puris |y | Mo rcopader | Lowetorce
(pence)

BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 GB0031743007 322 1,997.50 BATE 1,997.50 1,997.50
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 GB0031743007 16,246 1,996.89 CHIX 2,018.00 1,970.00
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 GB0031743007 41,983 1,995.43 XLON 2,020.00 1,968.00

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 58,551 1,995.85 2,020.00 1,968.00

Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date | Time | dentity code of the Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the transaction Execution within firm lincl. algorithms it
financial instrument used]

BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:02:02 GB0031743007 2014.00 349 XLON EOfnhCuL9IEq 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:02:02 GB0031743007 2014.00 29 XLON EOfnhCuL9IEV 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:02:02 GB0031743007 2013.00 321 CHIX 2918460451327 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:07:07 GB0031743007 2017.00 319 XLON EOfnhCuL9uFN 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:09:46 GB0031743007 2016.00 324 XLON EOfnhCul9y30 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:12:49 GB0031743007 2017.00 346 XLON EOfnhCuLA3wf 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:16:09 GB0031743007 2018.00 333 CHIX 2918460455710 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:22:38 GB0031743007 2020.00 3 XLON EOfnhCuLAlbh 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:23:06 GB0031743007 2018.00 310 XLON EOfnhCuLAJTc 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:23:06 GB0031743007 2018.00 177 XLON EOfnhCuLAJTe 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:23:06 GB0031743007 2018.00 222 CHIX 2918460457734 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:25:30 GB0031743007 2013.00 200 XLON EOfnhCuLANij 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:30:17 GB0031743007 2015.00 317 CHIX 2918460459486 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:31:24 GB0031743007 2013.00 323 XLON EOfnhCuLAVUC 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:36:38 GB0031743007 2008.00 336 XLON EOfnhCuLAcPN 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:38:12 GB0031743007 2009.00 230 CHIX 2918460461313 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:38:14 GB0031743007 2009.00 136 CHIX 2918460461327 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:43:56 GB0031743007 2005.00 10 XLON EOfnhCuLAkb7 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:43:56 GB0031743007 2005.00 319 XLON EOfnhCuLAkb9 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:47:40 GB0031743007 2005.00 322 XLON EOfnhCuLAomo 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:49:09 GB0031743007 2005.00 153 XLON EOfnhCuLApz! 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:49:09 GB0031743007 2005.00 150 XLON EOfnhCulApzL. 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:49:09 GB0031743007 2005.00 15 XLON EOfnhCuLApzN 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:54:02 GB0031743007 2006.00 329 XLON EOfnhCuLAvdh 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:55:57 GB0031743007 2005.00 90 XLON EOfnhCuLAxgT 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 08:55:57 GB0031743007 2005.00 235 XLON EOfnhCuLAxgV 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:00:25 GB0031743007 2006.00 252 CHIX 2918460465829 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:00:25 GB0031743007 2006.00 72 CHIX 2918460465830 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:03:02 GB0031743007 2004.00 337 XLON EOfnhCuLB4vB 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:07:45 GB0031743007 1999.00 314 XLON EOfnhCuL BYyj 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:14:42 GB0031743007 1997.50 381 CHIX 2918460468437 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:14:42 GB0031743007 1997.00 347 CHIX 2918460468440 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:14:42 GB0031743007 1997.00 18 CHIX 2918460468441 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:23:43 GB0031743007 2001.00 27 CHIX 2918460470163 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:23:43 GB0031743007 2001.00 187 CHIX 2918460470164 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:23:43 GB0031743007 2001.00 469 XLON EOfnhCuLBOSD 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:25:23 GB0031743007 2001.00 331 XLON EOfnhCuLBPwy 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:35:29 GB0031743007 2004.00 429 XLON EOfnhCulBazo 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:35:29 GB0031743007 2004.00 88 XLON EOfnhCulBazq 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:35:29 GB0031743007 2004.00 236 CHIX 2918460473149 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:36:28 GB0031743007 2003.00 331 XLON EOfnhCuLBcEO 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:36:28 GB0031743007 2003.00 25 XLON EOfnhCuLBcES 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:42:07 GB0031743007 2002.00 315 XLON EOfnhCuLBhts 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:47:45 GB0031743007 2002.00 116 CHIX 2918460475877 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:47:45 GB0031743007 2002.00 97 CHIX 2918460475878 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:47:45 GB0031743007 2002.00 467 XLON EOfnhCuLBnKs 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:51:53 GB0031743007 2001.00 351 XLON EOfnhCuLBrNf 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:56:36 GB0031743007 1993.00 52 XLON EOfnhCulLBxCg 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:56:36 GB0031743007 1993.00 41 XLON EOfnhCuLBxCi 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:56:36 GB0031743007 1993.00 100 XLON EOfnhCuLBxCl 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:56:36 GB0031743007 1993.00 13 XLON EOfnhCuLBxCn 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:56:36 GB0031743007 1993.00 84 XLON EOfnhCuLBxCp 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:56:36 GB0031743007 1993.00 44 XLON EOfnhCuLBxCt 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 09:59:02 GB0031743007 2003.00 313 XLON EOfnhCuL.COrB 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 10:02:21 GB0031743007 2001.00 341 CHIX 2918460479670 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 10:07:38 GB0031743007 2002.00 63 XLON EOfnhCuLCAxc 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 10:07:38 GB0031743007 2002.00 323 XLON EOfnhCuLCAxe 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 10:10:11 GB0031743007 2003.00 328 XLON EOfnhCuLCFKt 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 10:13:28 GB0031743007 2001.00 317 XLON EOfnhCuLCLYW 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 10:19:20 GB0031743007 2004.00 313 XLON EOfnhCuL.CR2r 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 10:21:35 GB0031743007 2006.00 345 XLON EOfnhCuLCUAZ 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 10:26:55 GB0031743007 2005.00 348 CHIX 2918460485936 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 10:29:35 GB0031743007 2007.00 350 XLON EOfnhCuL.CcZh 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 10:37:22 GB0031743007 2011.00 442 XLON EOfnhCuL.Ck38 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 10:37:22 GB0031743007 2011.00 4 XLON EOfnhCuLCk3A 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 10:38:34 GB0031743007 2012.00 369 CHIX 2918460488179 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 10:45:27 GB0031743007 2007.00 311 XLON EOfnhCuL CtOr 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 10:53:46 GB0031743007 2009.00 477 XLON EOfnhCulLD112 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 10:53:46 GB0031743007 2009.00 218 CHIX 2918460491456 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 10:54:44 GB0031743007 2008.00 358 CHIX 2918460491615 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 11:04:37 GB0031743007 2012.00 313 XLON EOfnhCuLDARQ 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 11:04:37 GB0031743007 2012.00 144 XLON EOfnhCuLDAhS 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 11:04:37 GB0031743007 2012.00 209 CHIX 2918460493761 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 11:10:46 GB0031743007 2012.00 322 XLON EOfnhCuLDEBq 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 11:10:46 GB0031743007 2012.00 63 XLON EOfnhCuLDEBs 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 11:10:46 GB0031743007 2012.00 256 XLON EOfnhCuLDEBu 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 11:15:36 GB0031743007 2012.00 325 XLON EOfnhCuLDHSI 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 11:18:04 GB0031743007 2009.00 346 XLON EOfnhCuLDJSr 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 11:22:21 GB0031743007 2001.00 323 XLON EOfnhCuLDNuN 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 11:29:33 GB0031743007 1998.00 223 XLON EOfnhCuLDWG 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 11:32:38 GB0031743007 1999.00 112 XLON EOfnhCuLDXrl 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 11:32:38 GB0031743007 1999.00 55 XLON EOfnhCuLDXr3 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 11:32:38 GB0031743007 1999.00 39 XLON EOfnhCuLDXré 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 11:32:38 GB0031743007 1999.00 96 XLON EOfnhCuLDXr8 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 11:32:38 GB0031743007 1999.00 25 XLON EOfnhCuLDXrA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 15/10/2019 11:32:38 GB0031743007 1999.00 326 XLON EOfnhCuLDXrG 2001001125
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EOfnhCuLFy6E
E0fnhCULFy6G
EOfnhCULFyTX
2918460545170
E0fnhCuLGENS
E0fnhCuLGENN
97350594842
97350594843
97350594844
E0fnhCuLG6XI
2918460547286
2918460547289
E0fnhCuLG7P7
EOfnhCuL GAff
2918460550350
2918460550351
E0fnhCuL GHzd
2918460553709
E0fnhCuLGTVX
E0fnhCuLGWyn
2918460555596
2918460555652
2918460555653
EOfnhCULGXR?
E0fnhCuLGXR9
E0fnhCuL Gavi
2918460557092
E0fnhCuL Gonp
EOfnhCuLGyjA
E0fnhCuLGyjs
EOfnhCULHSfC
E0fnhCuLHSfF
E0fnhCuLHexs

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC

15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019

15:34:45
15:34:45
15:36:46
15:38:46
15:41:03
15:41:03
15:41:03
15:41:56
15:43:36
15:43:36
15:45:34
15:45:34
15:50:42
15:50:42
15:50:42
15:51:55
15:53:22
15:53:22
15:53:22
15:53:22
15:56:50
15:56:50
16:00:58
16:00:58
16:01:23
16:01:23
16:02:30
16:04:43
16:07:24
16:07:24
16:07:24
16:09:36
16:09:36
16:10:59
16:10:59
16:10:59
16:10:59
16:10:59
16:14:27
16:15:47
16:15:47
16:15:47
16:17:17
16:17:17
16:19:12
16:19:12
16:20:55
16:20:55
16:21:16
16:21:16
16:21:57
16:23:05
16:24:40
16:24:40
16:24:40
16:26:35
16:26:35
16:27:45

GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007

1976.00
1976.00
1976.00
1978.50
1981.00
1981.00
1981.00
1978.50
1978.00
1978.00
1976.00
1976.00
1974.00
1974.00
1974.00
1974.50
1973.00
1973.00
1973.00
1973.00
1973.50
1973.50
1977.00
1977.00
1977.00
1977.00
1977.00
1974.50
1980.00
1980.00
1980.00
1979.50
1979.50
1980.50
1980.50
1980.50
1980.50
1980.50
1980.50
1982.50
1982.00
1982.00
1982.00
1982.00
1982.50
1982.50
1981.50
1981.50
1980.50
1980.50
1977.00
1970.00
1968.00
1968.00
1968.00
1971.50
1971.50
1970.00

197
65
338
328
123
119
97
336
267
81
151
212
198
174
312
286
13
60
26
211
328
321
353
333
118
198
348
345
363
28
292
249
64
239
311
32
13
32
126
312
330
335
149
183
314
342
320
327
283
43
316
364
129

226
293
31
420

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

E0fnhCuLHexu
E0fnhCuLHexw
E0fnhCuLHCB]
E0fnhCuLHGI1
E0fnhCuLHLZT
EOfnhCuLHLzh
EOfnhCuLHLz]
E0fnhCuLHOS6
2918460575698
2918460575699
E0fnhCuLHVyO
E0fnhCuLHVYQ
E0fnhCuLHhBS
E0fnhCuLHhB7
2918460582237
2918460583246
E0fnhCuLHMPP
E0fnhCuLHMPU
E0fnhCuLHMPZ
E0fnhCuLHmPf
E0fnhCuLHu3H
2918460587525
EOfnhCULIXP
EOfnhCuLI3XR
E0fnhCuL 14Ug
EOfnhCuL4Ui
E0fnhCuLI6lo
EOfnhCuLIE4S
E0fnhCuL1Jx8
E0fnhCuLIIXA
E0fnhCuLIIXD
E0fnhCULINYx
EOfnhCULINYZ
E0fnhCuLIPzo
2918460602970
EOfnhCuLIPzz
E0fnhCuLIQ02
E0fnhCuLIQo4
EOfnhCuLIVED
E0fnhCuLIXyq
E0fnhCuLIXz6
E0fnhCuLIXz8
E0fnhCuLiZuw
E0fnhCuLIZv0
E0fnhCullerX
E0fnhCuLlcrz
2918460612496
2918460612497
E0fnhCuLliyH
E0fnhCuLliyP
EOfnhCuLliXs
E0fnhCuLlov8
E0fnhCulirc3
EOfnhCuLirc5
E0fnhCuirc?
2918460618616
2918460618617
2918460619872

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



